534 Main Street, Westbury, NY 11590
IET LABS, INC. in the GenRad Tradition www.ietlabs.com
TEL:  (516) 334-5959  • (800) 899-8438 • FAX: (516) 334-5988
Con tents
p. 2
Applic.
pp. 4-8
Selection

±(0.25% + 1 LSD + 0.5% R reading)
±(0.25% + 1 LSD + 0.5% G reading)
ORDERING INFORMATION
IMF-600A-110 Digital Impedance Meter; 110 Vac operation
IMF-600A-220 Digital Impedance Meter; 220 Vac operation
IMF-600AR Autoranging Digital Impedance Meter
   -HSC Option High Sensitivity Capacitance (20 pF Range)
   -HSL Option High sensitivity inductance (20 μH Range)
   -DO Option Digital output of reading and range
   -I Option  Current output (4-20 mA corresponding to 0-2000
IMF-600A Se ries
L R
counts of display)
LC-603 Single Channel Digital Limits Comparator (Re-
 quires DO option; may be cascaded)